
SF

The King of snow!
for 

wheel- /  
telescopic loaders,  
tractors, fork-lifts  

& communal  
vehicles 
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The King of snow!

Standard equipment of the SF snow blade 

includes spring flap segments, which assure a 

quick clearing of snow. The integrated protection 

system prevents the snow blade, if it strikes a 

barrier. The SF can be equipped with a PU-lip 

(polyurethane), a highly resistant communal lip, 

which guarantees long durability and excellent 

sliding qualities and a steel lip. Height adjustment 

of the clearing lip is done by the wheels. Heavy-

duty wheels in order to avoid marks on road 

surfaces are available on option.

hitch systems
•  Three-point linkage

•  A-frame

•  Attachment plate incl. lifting-device

•  Fork-tine attachment

•  Wheel loader-/telly handler hitch

options
•  hydraulic angling (1 additional double-acting  
 hydraulic drive circuit required); 
 on demand incl. pressure limit valve 

•  pressure retention valve

•  skids

•  CSE-wheels (heavy-duty) ø 310 x 105 mm

•  snow-guide cloth

•  road traffic equipment  
 (warning flags & -holders, side-marker lamps LED)

•  colour option

technical data 250 275 300 325 350

total width  cm 250 275 300 325 350

clearing width 
 (in straight & angled position)  cm

250/ 
215

275/ 
237

3007 
258

325/ 
280

350/ 
301

weight*  kg 467 497 522 547 572

height  cm 108

angling degree bis 30

Heavy-duty wheelsHitch systems for various  
carrier-vehicles available

highly wear-resistant  
communal lip Height adjustable wheels

Take this and you´ll do well!

The main features at a glance:

•  interceptors on both sides included in standard  
 equipment

• spring flap segments (anti-icing)

• optimum angle of inclination of the clearing lip, 
 for perfect snow clearing

• edge bending (side and top) ensures high stability  
 of the snow blade 

• Reinforced pivoting-cylinders

*   without hitch system
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