The King of snow!

TUCHEL-SNOU SF

for wheel- / telescopic loaders, tractors, fork-lifts & communal vehicles



Standard equipment of the **SF** snow blade includes spring flap segments, which assure a quick clearing of snow. The integrated protection system prevents the snow blade, if it strikes a barrier. The **SF** can be equipped with a PU-lip (polyurethane), a highly resistant communal lip, which guarantees long durability and excellent sliding qualities and a steel lip. Height adjustment of the clearing lip is done by the wheels. Heavyduty wheels in order to avoid marks on road surfaces are available on option.

technical data	250	275	300	325	350	
total width cm	250	275	300	325	350	
clearing width (in straight & angled position) CM	250/ 215	275/ 237	3007 258	325/ 280	350/ 301	
weight* kg	467	497	522	547	572	
height cm		108				
angling degree		bis 30				
* without hitch system						

options

- hydraulic angling (1 additional double-acting hydraulic drive circuit required); on demand incl. pressure limit valve
- pressure retention valve
- skids
- CSE-wheels (heavy-duty) ø 310 x 105 mm
- snow-guide cloth
- road traffic equipment (warning flags & -holders, side-marker lamps LED)
- colour option

hitch systems

- Three-point linkage
- A-frame
- Attachment plate incl. lifting-device
- Fork-tine attachment
- Wheel loader-/telly handler hitch

The main features at a glance:

- interceptors on both sides included in standard equipment
- spring flap segments (anti-icing)
- optimum angle of inclination of the clearing lip, for perfect snow clearing
- edge bending (side and top) ensures high stability of the snow blade
- Reinforced pivoting-cylinders



highly wear-resistant communal lip

Hitch systems for various carrier-vehicles available

Height adjustable wheels

Heavy-duty wheels

Tuchel Maschinenbau GmbH • Holsterfeld 15 • D-48499 Salzbergen • Phone: +49 (0) 5971 9675-0 • Fax: +49 (0) 5971 9675-30 • E-mail: export@tuchel.com • www.tuchel.com